RANKING TEMPORADA 2021
Espada Femenina - M-17

Generar Ranking

Encon
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196

1 ARRIBAS GOMEZ

2 LINARES URBINA

3 TORREGO ALVAREZ
4 LOZANO PORRAS

5 GOMEZ LOPEZ

6 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA
7 LOPEZ ANTONIO

8 MARTINEZ VIDAL

9 MIRAMONTES TORNERO

10 TABUCCHI BENEITEZ
11 VELA DE PANDO

12 FROVEL DE LA TORRE
13 GONZALEZ HUERTAS
14 GARCIA HOZ SANCHEZ
15 VEGAS ORTEGA

16 VANES MARTIN

17 JANEZ QUINTANILLA

18 ORTEGA GARCIA

19 PINYOL TOMAS

20 RAMIREZ PEINADO
21 PEREZ DEL CASTILLO

22 SANZ DEL POZO
23 RANNINGER PEREZ
24 MARTIN SANTA OLALLA
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MARTINA
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25 ABAJO SALCEDO

26 PEREZ GARCIA

27 ROBLES FERNANDEZ-REVUELTA
28 VARELA CORTES

29 RODRIGUEZ VICENTE
30 ANGULO SAN MARTIN
31 RUIZ VAZQUEZ

32 BEL ALEXEEVA

33 ESPINOSA BARTOLOME
34 CASTRO DIOS

35 CABO RODRIGUEZ

36 NAJERA PESO

37 JUANES CARRENO

38 GARCIA PALLEJA

39 CLAVO MORALES

40 Arregui ldoate

41 ALVAREZ SANZ

42 PEREZ MANGLANO ESTEBAN
43 RUEDA MOLINERO

44 PEDROSA MATEOS

45 MORENO VALIENTE
46 MIQUELE LISBONA

47 GARCIA BLANCO

48 GUERRERO LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA
49 ROMERA SENSAT

50 ROMERA SENSAT

51 GARCIA ARMENGOL
52 PUIG APARICI

53 GIRON LACALLE

54 GRANDE POZ0

55 GOMEZ CAMBRA

56 ALEMANY VICENTE

57 BENITEZ PERULLES
58 PUIG JIMENEZ

59 RUIZ MORENO

60 BALLADARES MENDEZ
61 OUSINDE NAVEIRA

62 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
63 FUERTES GONZALEZ
64 GALVAN GEA

65 ARMADA SANTOS

66 VENTURA DERVAUX
67 TABUCCHI BENEITEZ

LUCIA
ANDREA
ELENA
LUCIA
ALEJANDRA
LUCIA
MARIA
ALEXANDRA
CARLA
SARA
OMAIRA
JIMENA
MONICA
MAR

SOFIA
IRENE
GABRIELA
NOA

JULIA NEREA
BELEN
JULIANA SOFIA
VALERIA
PAULA
AROA
MERITXELL
CLAUDIA
LAIA

ESTEL
SARA
CARMEN
ADRIANA
REBECCA HANNELORE
NORMA
EVA

CORAL
ABIGAIL
IRIS
DANIELA
IZARBE
MARIA
VEGA
GABRIELLE
JIMENA

SAMA-M
SAMA-M
COE-M
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
CREA-M
CELC-M
CESAN-S
SAES-BU
CEC-C
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CELC-M
CEMAR-B
SA-LO
CNE-NA
VCE-VA
CEA-V
SA-GR
ECC-BU
CREA-M
CEA-Z
CREA-M
CNE-NA
CEMAR-B
CEMAR-B
SAM-B
CEMAR-B
SAMA-M
CELC-M
CSA-GC
CSA-GC
SAM-B
CEMAR-B
CBC-CA
SAM-B
100TO-C
SAES-BU
CEA-Z
CNE-NA
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SAM-B
CELC-M
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0 307,46 (48)
589,28 1770,47 (5)
0 728,09 (28)
334,6 (44)
0

0 301,03 (49)
30,21 686,44 (32)
64 356,63 (41)
717,15 (29)
31,91 380,33 (38)
29,14 314,03 (47)

37,13
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0 276,55 (53)
0
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265 (55)

1025,02 (12)
263,3 (54)

597,3 (31)
701,53 (20)
1045,71 (11)
678,86 (22)

286,41 (49)

254,65 (56)
301,44 (46)
630,15 (27)
605,09 (30)
613,16 (29)
334,68 (40)
648,46 (25)
353,22 (37)

222,89 (64)
306,66 (45)
328,8 (41)

689,92 (21)
668,29 (23)
366,43 (35)
346,87 (38)
323,07 (42)
373,33 (34)
296,32 (47)
281,61 (50)
291,31 (48)
250,44 (57)
359,73 (36)
276,9 (51)

242,24 (59)
267,75 (53)
258,94 (55)
276,9 (51)

246,31 (58)
317,48 (43)

242,24 (59)
234,31 (61)

1513,63 (12)
956,69 (24)

526,09 (34)
423,39 (45)
862,93 (31)
887,36 (29)
515,47 (35)
485,34 (38)
336,79 (57)
537,02 (33)
972,28 (23)
927,37 (26)
874,94 (30)
49511 (37)
370,43 (52)

941,74 (25)
4575 (41)
384,8 (50)
900,22 (28)
505,15 (36)
349,88 (55)
343,28 (56)
466,55 (40)
475,82 (39)
431,63 (44)
370,43 (52)
407,46 (47)
448,67 (42)
392,2 (49)
440,05 (43)
324,16 (59)
399,75 (48)
415,34 (46)
370,43 (52)
377,54 (51)
330,42 (58)
318 (60)

967,98 (31)

502,66 (40)
561,24 (35)

587,05 (33)
548,88 (36)
460,84 (44)
413,63 (49)

470,93 (43)
379,2 (53)

441,34 (46)
371 (54)

404,76 (50)

2.538,65
2.495/43
2.359,75
2.354,14
2.020,76
1.908,64
1.867,25
1.819,17
1.741,26
1.654,32
1.617,54
1.616,89
1.557,52
1517,16
1450,05
1441,04
1304,21
1294,96
1287,49
1261,19
1206,88
1177,44
1039,8
1011,57
832,98
822,69
819,68
7709
761,85
730,28
710,17
690,49
683,89
676,65
657,58
638,18
636,48
607,32
586,27
582,48
404,76
242,24
234,31



68 VALIDIVIESO AGUILAR
69 BENITO GRACIA
70 CAPEL ENRIQUEZ
71 ZUGEL

72 CORRADINO

73 PEREZ MUNOZ

74 GIRARDI CANDEL

75 DOS SANTOS TROPA
76 JIMENEZ GOMEZ

77 TORRE BRANDLE

78 YANGXIN MORENO
79 VILLAR ZURITA

80 LUQUE TRIGO

81 MORALES ROMERO
82 ALBIAC DUQUE

83 GIL ZARZENO

84 ORTEGA CURTO

85 ASPURO GARCIA

86 RODRIGUEZ FLORES
87 MELENDO HERRAEZ
88 ROSA TALAYA

89 LOZANO DOMINGUEZ
90 RUBIO BARCENA

91 RIVERO ANTOLINEZ
92 BAIXAULIRUIZ

93 GONZALEZ RAMOS
94 RODRIGUEZ BLAZQUEZ
95 ORTEGA MENCHEN
96 REMIREZ RIPA

NATALIA
ESTRELLA
CLAUDIA
ALMA
ANITA
TRIANA
SOFIA
SOFIA
MARTA
ANA
ISABEL
SANDRA
NAZARETH
ELVIRA
BEATRIZ
SANDRA
ALEJANDRA
VINYET
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YAEL
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ADRIANA
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CSA-GC

CREA-M

CSA-GC

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
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CEA-V

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
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CCE-M

SA-LO

CEAA-GU

CE-M

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
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SAES-BU

SAM-B

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
SAMA-M

CEAA-GU

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CESAN-S

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
SAV-V

CEB-M

SAGU-GU

SADA-AB

CNE-NA
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122,7

101,66
74,3
59,92
36
33,74
29,67
28,85
28,62
27,42
26,19
25,74
25,28
24,84
24,41
23,57
21,58
21,2
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